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FY2026 Commission Meeting Dates 
 

The Elmore County Commission conducts its’ Work Sessions at 5:00pm on the second and fourth 
Monday each month* in the Elmore County Courthouse Courtroom, 100 East Commerce Street, 
downtown Wetumpka.  All Business Meetings begin immediately following the Work Sessions. 
 

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Commission Meeting *  
Monday, October 27, 2025 Commission Meeting 
 
Monday, November 10, 2025 Commission Meeting  
Monday, November 24, 2025 Commission Meeting 
 
Monday, December 8, 2025 Commission Meeting 
        
Monday, January 12, 2026 Commission Meeting 
Monday, January 26, 2026 Commission Meeting 
 
Monday, February 9, 2026 Commission Meeting  
Thursday, February 26, 2026 Commission Meeting * 
  
Monday, March 9, 2026 Commission Meeting 
Monday, March 23, 2026 Commission Meeting 
 
Thursday, April 9, 2026 Commission Meeting – County Government Day * 
Monday, April 27, 2026 Commission Meeting  
 
Monday, May 11, 2026 Commission Meeting 
Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Commission Meeting * 
 
Monday, June 8, 2026 Commission Meeting 
Monday, June 22, 2026 Commission Meeting 
 
Monday, July 13, 2026 Commission Meeting  
Monday, July 27, 2026 Commission Meeting 
 
Monday, August 10, 2026 Commission Meeting 
 
Monday, September 14, 2026 Commission Meeting 
Monday, September 28, 2026 Commission Meeting 
 
 
 

* Except when conferences, other meetings, or holidays conflict 
 
 

Approved on 7/7/2025 
 


